	Школа
	Саринская ООШ
	
	Отд./корп
	
	
	
	День
	23.03.2023

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Прием пищи
	Раздел
	№ рец.
	Блюдо
	Выход, г
	Цена
	Калорийность
	Белки
	Жиры
	Углеводы

	Завтрак
	гор.блюдо
	54-13к - 2020
	Каша молочная пшенная
	200
	11,28
	270
	16
	16
	14

	
	гор.напиток
	54-3гн-2020
	Чай с сахаром
	200
	1,01
	27
	0
	0
	6

	
	хлеб
	пром
	Хлеб в ассортименте
	50
	2,95
	58
	2
	0
	12

	
	
	54-1з-2
	Сыр твердых сортов в нарезке
	10
	8,00
	11
	0
	0
	2

	
	
	
	масло сливочное порциями
	5
	3,10
	37
	0
	4
	0

	Завтрак 2
	фрукты
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	26,34
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